SUNNYDALE ADVENTIST ACADEMY Phone: 573-682-2164 Web site: sunnydale.org

THREE WAY SCHOLARSHIP PLAN

Plan purpose: The 3-Way plan was created to provide financial assistance to students of Sunnydale Adventist Academy who have a demonstrated financial need. Your local church, Sunnydale Adventist Academy, and the Iowa-Missouri Conference of SDA each participate in the 3-Way Plan. Each of the above organizations contributes equally to the plan. The total amount of the scholarship is \$1,800 for a dormitory student and \$900 for a village student.

How are the funds applied? The funds are applied as credit to the student's account each month.

Application Procedure:

Parent/Guardian Instructions:

- 1. The top part of the application is filled out completely with accurate financial information.
- 2. Include verification of Income (i.e. copy of 1040).
- 3. Submit application to local church for approval <u>as soon as possible</u>.

Church Instructions:

- 1. Review application and documentation with church board.
- 2. Complete church approval section of application.
- 3. Submit approved application and check to Sunnydale Adventist Academy by registration. Mail to: 6818 Audrain Rd 9139, Centralia, MO 65240.

If you have any questions, please call Bette Patterson, 573-682-2164, ext 203 or email bpatterson@sunnydale.org.

SUNNYDALE ADVENTIST ACADEMY Phone: 573-682-2164 Web site: sunnydale.org

THREE WAY SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

	Village	Dorm		
Student's Name		Home Church		
Father's Name		Home Church		
Mother's Name		Home Church		
Mother's Occupation		Father's Occupation		
Student's: Grade next year	Age	Birthdate		
Number of children in family	Elementary	Academy	_College	
Parent Adjusted Gross Income from IRS 1040 for the prior year (Copy of 1040, pages 1 & 2, must be attached.)				

I/We have read the description of the Sunnydale Adventist Academy 3-Way Scholarship Plan and feel that we meet the eligibility requirement for our student. We have completed the financial information to the best of our knowledge and are applying for the 3-Way Scholarship for this next school year.

Father/guardian Signature	Mother/Guardian Signature	Date	

CHURCH APPROVAL

At a duly called church board meet	ting on,	, it was voted that the	
	Date		
Church name	_ Church will participate in the Sunnydale	e Adventist Academy	
3-Way Scholarship program for _			
	Student's Name		

The amount of \$300.00 per village student or \$600.00 per dorm student is the church share, payable to SAA, to be sent with this Church Approved document to the SAA business office.